Date : 01/07/2024

College : CITY COLLEGE (112)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl.

Roll Number

213112-12-0005

213112-12-0011

213112-12-0012

213112-12-0013

213112-12-0024

213112-12-0025

213112-12-0039

Reg. No.

112-1211-0705-21
112-1211-0721-21
112-1211-0723-21
112-1211-0730-21
112-1211-0777-21
112-1211-0780-21

112-1211-0897-21

Candidate Name

ANANYA BAG

SUKANYA GHOSH

MAITREYE DAS

ASTHA MISHRA

JAYASHREE BHAKTA

SHAMEERA KHATOON

NEHA KUMARI

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Elective --------------- <----LCC2 ---->

Father's/Guardian's Name <
(1)
ANUP BAG BOTG
CC4 (TH)
LATE SUKESH GHOSH Z00G
CC4 (TH)
SAMIR DAS Z00G
CC4 (TH)
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA BOTG
SEC-B1
TARUN KANTI BHAKTA PHSG
CC4 (TH)
MD EZAZ MTMG
CC4 (TH)
MUNNA SHAW CEMG
CC4 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

(2) (3) (1)
200G
CC4 (TH), SEC-B2

Z00G
CC4 (TH)

PHSG
CC4 (TH)

MTMG PHSG
CC4 (TH) CC4 (TH)

Page 1 of 1

Present/Absent



