Date: 01/07/2024 Page 1 of 1

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: CITY COLLEGE (112)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		<>	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	213112-12-0005	112-1211-0705-21	ANANYA BAG	ANUP BAG	BOTG CC4 (TH)	ZOOG CC4 (TH), SEC-B2			
2	213112-12-0011	112-1211-0721-21	SUKANYA GHOSH	LATE SUKESH GHOSH	ZOOG CC4 (TH)				
3	213112-12-0012	112-1211-0723-21	MAITREYE DAS	SAMIR DAS	ZOOG CC4 (TH)				
4	213112-12-0013	112-1211-0730-21	ASTHA MISHRA	RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA	BOTG SEC-B1	ZOOG CC4 (TH)			
5	213112-12-0024	112-1211-0777-21	JAYASHREE BHAKTA	TARUN KANTI BHAKTA	PHSG CC4 (TH)				
6	213112-12-0025	112-1211-0780-21	SHAMEERA KHATOON	MD EZAZ	MTMG CC4 (TH)	PHSG CC4 (TH)			
7	213112-12-0039	112-1211-0897-21	NEHA KUMARI	MUNNA SHAW	CEMG CC4 (TH)	MTMG CC4 (TH)	PHSG CC4 (TH)		

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.